

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12726/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 28/03/2008 in MACA No. 30/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the  
matter is adjourned.

List in April, 2009.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master